Mitutoyo

enoun N

=R ) s

ne
aam-t3n
POC—m

Product details

Vernier Caliper

0-200mm, 0,02mm, Metric

[tem number: 530-123

Description

This is a standard type of vernier caliper that offers you the following benefits:

e Main scale and vernier scale satin chrome finish gives you high readability.

e Raised sliding surfaces

Features

Range: 0 - 200 mm
Depth bar: flat

Max. Permissible Error E MPE:| £0,03 mm
Max. Permissible Error S MPE:| £0,05 mm
Mass: 180g
Delivered: In a case
With upper locking screw: Yes
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288 mm
50 mm
24.5 mm
20.5 mm
16 mm




